

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 19696/2022

SUNIL PRABHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPEAKER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-07-2022 This petition was called on for hearing by way of mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Javedur Rahman, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Jain, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Revanta Solanki, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.07.2022, subject to curing of defects, if any, along with connected matters, if any, before the appropriate Bench.

(MANISH ISSRANI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)